South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 05:00:01 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*2263 (Rat #0297, Act #0197 of 1985) General Bill, By House Agriculture and Natural Resources
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 50-13-285 so as to provide penalties for
convictions involving taking and possessing more than the limit of game fish and trout.

01/29/85
01/30/85
01/31/85
01/31/85
01/31/85
02/19/85
02/20/85
02/20/85
02/27/85
02/27/85
02/28/85
03/19/85
03/21/85

03/21/85
06/06/85
06/06/85
06/06/85
06/06/85
06/11/85
06/11/85
06/18/85
06/21/85
06/21/85
06/21/85
07/10/85

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
Senate

House
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-424
Read second time HJ-448

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-503

Introduced and read first time SJ-310

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-310

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-590
Amended SJ-598

Read second time SJ-598

Read third time SJ-677

Returned SJ-677

Debate adjourned on amendments HJ-1065

Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-1444

Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Sens. Drummond, Land,
and Giese SJ-970

Conference committee appointed Pearce, Gilbert & Koon HJ-1584
Conference report received SJ-2922

Conference report adopted SJ-2922

Conference report received HJ-4079

Debate adjourned HJ-4080

Conference report adopted HJ-4104

Ordered enrolled for ratification HJ-4106

Ratified R 297

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/21/85

Act No. 197

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



