

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*2263 (Rat #0297, Act #0197 of 1985) General Bill, By House Agriculture and Natural Resources

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 50-13-285 so as to provide penalties for convictions involving taking and possessing more than the limit of game fish and trout.

01/29/85	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-424
01/30/85	House	Read second time HJ-448
01/31/85	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-503
01/31/85	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-310
01/31/85	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-310
02/19/85	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-590
02/20/85	Senate	Amended SJ-598
02/20/85	Senate	Read second time SJ-598
02/27/85	Senate	Read third time SJ-677
02/27/85	Senate	Returned SJ-677
02/28/85	House	Debate adjourned on amendments HJ-1065
03/19/85	House	Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-1444
03/21/85	Senate	Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Sens. Drummond, Land, and Giese SJ-970
03/21/85	House	Conference committee appointed Pearce, Gilbert & Koon HJ-1584
06/06/85	Senate	Conference report received SJ-2922
06/06/85	Senate	Conference report adopted SJ-2922
06/06/85	House	Conference report received HJ-4079
06/06/85	House	Debate adjourned HJ-4080
06/11/85	House	Conference report adopted HJ-4104
06/11/85	House	Ordered enrolled for ratification HJ-4106
06/18/85		Ratified R 297
06/21/85		Signed By Governor
06/21/85		Effective date 06/21/85
06/21/85		Act No. 197
07/10/85		Copies available